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Nathan Salomonsky, State President 

Powhatan High School 
Kayla Siwiec, Adviser 

kayla.siwiec@powhatan.k12.va.us 

 
Camber Thornhill, Vice-President at Large 

Giles High School 
Tabitha Young, Adviser 

tabithayoung@gilesk12.org 

  
Joshua Shearin, Capital Region V-President 

Southside Baptist Christian School 
Charleen Frederick 

cfrederick@southsidecares.com 
 

Brittany Smith, Colonial Region V-President 

Gloucester High School 
Jackie Outten, Adviser 

joutten@gc.k12.va.us 
 

Sean Howard, Germanna Region V-President 

Riverbend High School 
Malinda Hogan, Adviser 

mhogan@spotsylvania.k12.va.us 
 

Dylan Ratliff, Longwood Region V-President 
Powhatan County High School 

Kayla Siwiec, Adviser 

Kayla.siwiec@powhatan.k12.va.us 
 

Audra White, New River Region V-President 
George Wythe High School 

L. E. Younger, Adviser 

lyounger@wythek12.org 

Christopher Emodi, Tidewater Region 

V-President 
Landstown High School 

Heather Daniel, Adviser 

Heather.Daniel@vbschools.com 
 

Owen Wilson, UVA’s College at Wise  
V-President 

Virginia High School 

Virginia Leonard, Adviser 
leonard.virginia.l@gmail.com 

 
Sarah Patton, VSU Region V-President 

Matoaca High School 
Cassein Carter, Adviser 

cassein_carter@ccpsnet.net 

 
Phong Hguyen, VWCC Region V-

President 
William Fleming High School 

Joy Pohlman, Adviser 

jlpohlman@rcps.info 
 

Whitney Leonard, State 
Secretary/Treasurer 

Lebanon High School 
Travis Hooker, Adviser 

thooker@russell.k12.va.us 

 
Jacob Knight, State Reporter 

Virginia High School 
Virginia Leonard, Adviser 

leonard.virginia.l@gmail.com 
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Karenna Oner, Northern Virginia Region 

V-President 

J. W. Robinson , Jr. Secondary School 
Anne Chapman, Adviser 

aachapman@fcps.edu 
 

Matthew Reyes, Shenandoah Region 
V-President 

Freedom High School 

Jestine Mayberry, Adviser 
jestine.mayberry@jcps.org 

 
 

 
Tyler Hess, State Parliamentarian 

Broad Run High School 

Martha Somers, Adviser 
Martha.somers@lcps.org 

 
Katie Barden, State Corresponding 

Secretary 
Powhatan High School 

Kayla Siwiec, Adviser 

kayla.siwiec@powhatan.k12.va.us 
 

Kayla Siwiec, State Adviser 
Powhatan High School 

kayla.siwiec@powhatan.k12.va.us 
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